Features & Benefits
• Detects infrared energy
• Mounts to 45 feet
• Factory set at 10 minutes to keep lights on during periods of no activity
• 14° to 160° F operation unless otherwise specified
• SensorSwitch® brand featured
Westinghouse Lighting Solutions
ACCESSORIES FOR INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING

8 = 8’ Fixture (2 Sets)
Wire Guards / Open End Wrap Style
Ordering Information
Wire Guard /
Open End Style
CS-SJT-TL(L7-15W)-6-18/3-300
Cord set
6=6’whip length
10=10’
15=15’
(Black unless otherwise specified)
SJT=junior hard flex,thermoplastic
S=hard service flexible cord
E=thermoplastic elastomer insulation
O=oil resistant outer jacket
OO=oil resistant inner and outer jacket
W=Moisture & Sunlight Resistant
TL= Twist & Lock
W=whip, no plug,stripped leads
SB=standard blade
18/3 gauge, typically 120v
16/3 gauge, typically 277v, 347v
Voltage rating to 300w (18/3)
Voltage rating to 600w (16/3)